
1479

zL4

16/05/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  222
p5,[8FV[D S[ UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 ;OZHG %,[8  3  1600.00 0.0  4800.00
 2 ;OZHG %,[8  3  1600.00 0.0  4800.00
 3 VMZ[\H  2  1375.00 0.0  2750.00

AFSL 

 95947.00

S[Z[8

 12350.00
 0.00

 16.00
 32.00

 12398.00
 0

8M8,  8  0.00

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 83549.00
 12398.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


